TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Trademark Owner's Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Creative Product Concepts, Inc.		08/16/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Creative Product Concepts, Inc.	
Street Address:	307 East Church Road	
Internal Address:	Business Center, Suite 108	
City:	King of Prussia	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19406	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2597493	ADMAX
Registration Number:	2402364	FAMILY FOREVER
Registration Number:	2155788	GRANDMOTHER'S HOME REMEDIES
Registration Number:	1959900	INSTANT FLOWER GARDEN
Registration Number:	2591945	TELAMERICA
Registration Number:	2207741	THE COLLECTORS MINT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900012218

Fax Number: (202)887-4288

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 887-4000

Email: kkepchar@akingump.com

Correspondent Name: Karol A. Kepchar - Akin Gump

Address Line 1: 1333 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 209046.5003

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002925 FRAME: 0537

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David C. Lee
Total Attachments: 1 source=Address Change#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002925 FRAME: 0538

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF TRADEMARK OWNER

NO LEGAL DOCUMENT REQUIRED

RECORDED: 08/30/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002925 FRAME: 0539